


North Madison Congregational Church, Madison, CT
Contact: Rev. Heather Arcovitch,
harcovitch@gmail.com

Edwards Church of Northampton, MA
Contact: Deb Moore,
ffminister@edwardschurchnorthampton.org

United Congregational Church, Little Compton, RI
Contact: Rev. Rebecca Floyd Marshall,
rebecca@ucclittlecompton.org

East Woodstock Congregational Church, East
Woodstock, CT

Contact: Rev. Sue Foster, 
ewccpastor@gmail.com

Coach: Jim

Merhaut jim@coaching

toconnect.com

 New England

2 0 2 0 P A R T I C I P A T I N G
C O N G R E G A T I O N S  

https://northmadisoncc.org/
http://www.edwardschurchnorthampton.org/
https://www.ucclittlecompton.org/
https://www.eastwoodstockchurch.org/


Newman UCC, Rumford, RI
Contact: Rev. Timoth Silvia,

First Congregational, Rockport, MA
Contact: Rev. Derek Van Gulden,
revdvan@yahoo.com

Park Avenue Congregational, Arlington Heights, MA
Contact: Rev. Leah Lyman Waldron,
pastorleah@pacc-ucc.org

First Congregational, West Tisbury, MA
Contact: Rev. Cathlin Baker,
wtiscong@comcast.net

West Parish Church, Andover, MA
Contact: Rev. Katrina Wuensch,
revkatrina@yahoo.com

timoth.sylvia@gmail.com

Coach: Rev. Michael Droege,

mdroege@vibrantfaith.org

 New England (Contd.)

2 0 2 0 P A R T I C I P A T I N G
C O N G R E G A T I O N S  

http://www.newmanucc.org/
http://www.rockportucc.org/
https://www.pacc-ucc.org/
http://www.wtcongregationalchurch.org/
http://westparishchurch.org/


Community of Faith Christian, Memphis, TN
Contact: Rev. Jason
Pearson, jpearson7477@gmail.com

Truevine Baptist, Memphis TN
Contact: Rev. Frederick Tappan, Sr,
fdtappan@gmail.com

New Bethel Missionary Baptist, Memphis, TN
Contact: Rev. Marquis McPherson,
mgmcpherson83@yahoo.com

Antioch Missionary Baptist, Walls, MS
Contact: Rev. JeVon Marshall,
jevon_marshall@yahoo.com

Coach: Fred Oduyoye

foduyoye@vibrantfaith.org

Memphis

2 0 2 0 P A R T I C I P A T I N G
C O N G R E G A T I O N S  

https://www.facebook.com/Community-of-Faith-Christian-Church-502573233192661/
https://www.facebook.com/fdt.eurekatruevine/
https://www.facebook.com/newbethelmemphis/?hc_ref=ARQS6vO4Q7Z7fP1jwoTmhmCw1WoJpL5Ugc741RnYXl74A1Gp5UhJ9JGSiTzQmzuR_xQ&ref=nf_target&__tn__=kC-R
http://www.antiochwalls.com/


Colonial Hills UMC, San Antonio, TX
Contact: Rev. Polly Angle,
polly@chumc.org

Servant Church, Austin, TX
Contact: Rev. Kelly Shoefeldt,

Floresville UMC, Floresville, TX
Contact: Rev. Adam
Knapp, pastoradamknapp@gmail.com

First UMC, Victoria, TX
Contact: Rev. Wade Powell,
wadepowell@fumcvictoria.com

First UMC, Harlingen, TX
Contact: Rev. J.J. Wicke,
jj@fumcharlingen.org

kelly@servantchurchaustin.org

Coach: Rev. Dr. Tanya

Eustace Campen,

teustace@riotexas.org

Rio Texas

2 0 2 0 P A R T I C I P A T I N G
C O N G R E G A T I O N S  

https://www.chumc.org/
http://servantchurchaustin.org/
https://www.floresvilleumc.com/
https://fumcvictoria.com/
http://fumcharlingen.org/


Faith Lutheran Church, Seattle, WA
Contact: Rev. Shannyn
Fuerst, pastor@faithseattle.org

Mount Cross ELC, University Place, WA
Contact: Rev. JT Burke,
j.burk@mountcrosslutheran.org

Our Redeemers Lutheran Church, Seattle, WA
Contact: Betsy McGregor,
bemac7309@gmail.com

Peace Lutheran Church, Puyallup, WA
Contact: Rev. Nate
Sutton, pastor@peacepuyallup.org

Coach: Jim LaDoux,

jladoux@vibrantfaith.org

Seattle

2 0 2 0 P A R T I C I P A T I N G
C O N G R E G A T I O N S  

https://www.faithseattle.org/
http://www.mountcrosslutheran.org/index.html
https://ourredeemers.net/
http://peacepuyallup.org/


Coach: Jane Angha

jangha@vibrantfaith.org

Chapel of the Incarnation, Gainesville, FL
Contact: Rev. Adam Young
ayoung@ufchapelhouse.com

St. Mary's Episcopal, Green Cove Springs, FL
Contact: Rev. Amy Slater,
revamyslater@gmail.com

Chapel of the Resurrection, Tallahassee, FL
Contact: Rev. Brian Smith,
fb@rugehall.org

Redeemer, Jacksonville, FL
Contact: Rev. Wiley Ammons
Wiley@redeemerjax.org

Florida

2 0 2 0 P A R T I C I P A T I N G
C O N G R E G A T I O N S  

http://ufchapelhouse.com/
http://www.rugehall.org/
https://www.redeemerjax.org/


SS Edward and Lucy, Parkman, OH
Contact: Cassie Brumbaugh,
SSEdwardLucy.ReligiousEd@gmail.com

St. Clare, Lyndhurst, OH
Contact: Lori Mascia,
lmascia.stclare@att.net

Nativity of Our Lord Jesus, Akron, OH
Contact: Ada Honeck,
nativitydre@nativityofthelord.org

St. Patrick Parish & St. Malachi Parish,
Cleveland, OH

Contact: Stephanie Pritts,
stephanie.p@stmalachi.org

St. Joseph, Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Contact: Jessica Plaspohl,
jplaspohl@saintjoe.org

Cleveland

2 0 2 0 P A R T I C I P A T I N G
C O N G R E G A T I O N S  

Coach: Jane Angha

jangha@vibrantfaith.org

http://ssedwardlucy.com/
https://saintclare.net/
http://nativityofthelord.org/
http://stpatrickbridge.org/
https://www.saintjoe.org/

